Johnnies 4

Brasserie

Recommend Seasonal Cocktails ZFfiios33ohr70

Fresh Plum Bellini 2000

FHhORY—=

(DY, v—FVY—, vy, ZLFFviuy7)

Mixed Berries&Passion Fruit Mojito 1200

IVIARNY =Ry ayIN—YDEL—}

(SHAVNTAFRTAY, Ny v avIr—rinuy7, IyJARY—, IV, V—X)
By the Glass
Sparkling
Montes, Angel Brut, Chile 1300
EVFR, TV 7T Vavh, FY Bottle 7000
BREIFROT LY FERMOMEL, BETHI RO T L ITLAN=2) S
White
Paliser Estate, Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 1200
NYP—TRF—F, Ry Ay Y—4=IY T I, Za—P—FF Carafe 4400
FAMKRT 4 EiA LORER LKL RAMHEROE Y Bottle 6400
Bogle Vineyards, Chardonnay, U.S.A. 1300
R—=ON T4V =X, %A FAH, TAVA Carafe 4800
TARTA A= TR B RONY &Y — I -7k Bottle 7000
Red
d'Arenberg, d'Arry’'s Original Grenache & Shiraz, Australia 1300
R—LvR_NY B)V—=ZAFVFN NIy & T—R, A—A+7V7T Carafe 4800
ITUTLINETL  TLyvah) —Pn—7OT ", EYLATIEELnaY Bottle 7000
Resonance Vinyard Pinot noir, France 1600
LYF VR T4 X—F ¥ )T, TTVR Carafe 6200
ITATLRT A A LWRERICEL LR E VY =V 2R T8/ ) T =, Bottle 9200
Lucente Luce Della Vite, Merlot&Sangiovese, Italy 1500
NMNF2VT V—=FxTv7 - T4—=T IAa—&Pva—+x, fX)7T Carafe 5800
TVRT4 FYRNEL T 797 F ) =LA F IR EDINZREDTn~ Bottle 8600

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO H GBI EER, T4 T =24 L3 EY — e ARS%E MBI T T2 TS,



Beers

Draft Beer

Asahi Super Dry
THe Z—oX—FF4

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Asahi Dry Zero
THe F74 ¥nm

Japanese Craft Beer (Bottled 330ml)

Fujizakura Heights Beer, Weizen, Yamanashi
BEREREN, v A4y 2 v, 11U
TN—=T 4 TELRDRERDVOFTA bx—

Isekado Brewery, Pale Ale, Mie
AR, R— T — ), =&

Ry TOED BT, AV LELDOANFYARLN bW

Hitachino Nest Beer, Daidai Ale, lbaraki
WRETF A R b €=, F T —u, Fh
FKIREFRI L DEFEES, TRk ADA) 2, KerRFYEEAR

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.

LR oM IEHEREZ &R, T4 T =2 AL 3MEY — AR EMAEIE T nAZEET,

900

850

1200

1200

1200

Signature Cocktails

Premium Martini (Tanqueray No.10)
Ry AL —=F v N=FT Y FLITLYT 4 —=
(R AL —FunN—=Fv, JA)=F Tk, V=)

Premium Whisky Highball (LW. Harper 12 Years Old)
TLITLTAAF = K=
(ITWoN—"—=12 4, V—X&")

Gin Tonic (Japanese Kyoto Gin "KINOBI")
HE RSPV “FEDE Yvib=vs
(FDFE, 74—N"=VY == 7V —%—, FAL)

Johnnie's Lemonade
Yazm—XLEAH—F
(ELRA, LEVYY—X F4L)

Standard Cocktails

Cosmopolitan
aQRERY XV
(vmayy, ayviao—, 75X )—Ya—R, F4LY2—R )

Bombay Sapphire Gin Tonic
RYRAY T 7AT Vvb=v 7
(RYRAFT7AT, V29 o UF—R—, FAL)

Moscow Mule
ERX I 2a—)b
(Udvh Vvir—T—N, 4L )

Classic Mojito
77V v7ERL—F}F
(SHAFLRTAY, v0vT, G40, Ivb, V=K )

Cassis Orange
NTAFL VY
(ZL—=LF hPR, FLvPTa—2)

Spumoni
A TE—=
(HvsY, L =T TN =YV a—R, b= I T4+—K&—)

Fuzzy Navel
77V —=2—=T N
(e=FVY)— FLvyYa—x)

China Blue
F ¥ A FTH—
(FAR, Th—FaFY—, FL—TIN—=YVa—R, b=Zv I Tr—%—)

Cuba River
3’\—:,_—/\“ U N —

(FxT7FVvELHY, ah-a—F F4L)

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
LR O H GBI A ER, T4 T =24 L3 EY — e A% E MBI T T2 TS,

1600

1200

1300

1100

1200

1000

1000

1100

900

900

900

900

1000



Whiskies

Japanese
Fuji-Sanroku Signature Blend

BhE v r=Fr—71L U F

Fuji Single Grain
BLyvonrsr—yv

Single Grain The Chita
SV IATL—Y A%

Single Malt Yoichi
Y NENL MR

Taketsuru Pure Malt
s o 7L+

Miyagikyo
(222103

Single Malt The Hakushu
v e A

Single Malt The Yamazaki
e LG

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
By N =X N—F=—

Single Malt The Yamazaki 12 Years Old
v IAEA LG 1248

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO IZ T BLE AR TAF =2 A LFAEF - ZAR5% E M I E T B EE T,

1300

1400

1500

1600

1600

1600

1700

1700

1800

3000

Whiskies

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old 1000
Yas— Ux—h— TIv T T 12E
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old 1100

=N Y —J v 1248

Scotch Single Malt

Glenmorrangie 10 Years Old 1300
s vE—L VY4 104

Talisker 10 Years Old 1300
2 Y 2% — 104E

Ardbeg 10 Years Old 1300

7 —Fxy 7 104

Glen Doronach 12 Years Old 1400
Ly Futy 2z 1248

The Macallan 12 Years Old 2500
~vh TV 124

American

Woodford Reserve 1200
Ty R 7Fx—FUHF—7

[.W. Harper 12 Years Old 1200
LW. »~»—o3— 124F

Blanton's 1500
77 v v

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
LR O H GBI A ER, T4 T =24 L3 EY — e A% E MBI T T2 TS,



Non-Alcoholic Beverages Digestives

Virgin Breeze 900 Cognac

Vr—Y VIV —X (JYTAA—LATTN)

25— S L =T TN =Y Refliot- IR m A b Hennessy V.S 1200
~*t v — VS

Virgin Mojito 900

Vy—Yv Ee—F (JVYTAIA—ALATTN)
Tl alviiIfaiciuy 72 MAT, V=2 T2 X0 el L7

Alain Milliat, White Grape Juice / Red Grape Juice 900

TV IVT, KIA L =TV a2a—R (V%A FR) /Ly F L —FYa—2 (IRLA)

TAVRIDRES TP HIEIC I b o TEL N7 TV RAET L IT AT L =T V2 =R Dessert Wine

Japanese Organic Mandarin Juice 800 d’'Arenberg, Noble Wrinkled Riesling, Australia 1200

TR RAKY 2 — R B—L VAT BEV Vv IAFY)—RY VI, =257

A EmAT, RIERKOTH LMK EEL DR LS TEIcfk L7

Japanese Specially Apple Juice 800
REFREME k] VATV 2—2
(L2 AR 2 D 72 IR CIE O N VA S R Z D E S oo Ea T kb

Cranberry Juice 800 Port Wine

&g 5 v Y — 2 —2
Taylor's, 20 Years Old Tawny Port 2200
74 77—, by =—F—} 204

Pomegranate Juice 800 SEEEREAEDF o4 7K — b BIARIC X2 AR ) kb L

JEEEE LAY 2 —R

Coca-Cola 700

ah e a—7

Ginger Ale 700

VUV rI—)L

Oolong Tea 700

v —a vk Grappa
Berta, Tre Soli Tre 2400

NAK, FL V=Y bL

NO—aRANUNLRIDFELEEEILDRES (vt —n) 2,
. . THELL EORK R TV IT LT T w8
“Smith” Natural Mineral Water

Z2— V=V NILBILHE A <4 =<2 BHRAROM#E SN K AEAD SRS 3,
EhOTHEDOM (BE 12.5) 7L ITAH T—TN Ut —X—

Smith Sparkling Spring Water (Bottled 750ml) 1500
AIRRR=Z YV VT ATV VT Ug—K—

Smith Spring Water (Bottled 750ml) 1500
AIARRTNV VT Uh—&—

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time. All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
LRt I HERE GR. T4 F =24 LR -2 R5% R ME I CwZ & T T, LR Ol X HERE &R, T4 F =24 L3 H@E Y -2 R5% R MBI T2 & TS,



Spirits

Rum

Bacardi White
NANTF 4 KT A b

Captain Morgan Ram
¥ TTV EANY AL AT AN

Appleton Estate 12 Years Old
TI7NEYy AT —F 124F

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 anos
uy Hho8 v FF Yt 234

Vodka

Ciroc
¥uy 7

Grey Goose

T4 F—=2R
Gin
Bombay Sapphire

RYRA 7747

Tanqueray No. 10
Ry AL — FuRN—=FTV

Kinobi Kyoto
FE R4y ZDE

Japanese Craft Gin Roku
Sy R=—=R2 77 VAR

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO I EBLE AR TAF =2 A LFNEF - ZAR5%E M I E TV EE T,

800

900

1000

1200

1100

1100

200

1200

1200

1200

Coffee & Tea

Coffee (Hot / Iced)
I—k— (Fy bTAR)

Espresso
IRXTL Y (v TN/ ZETN)

Darjeeling (Hot / Iced)
=PV (Fy M/TA4R)

Earl Grey
TN A4

Assam
T v YL

Chamomile
HEI—N (JvhA7z4V)

Jasmine
Yy AIV

Café Latte (Hot / Iced)
N7 27T (Fv V/TAR)

Cappuccino
NTF—=

Caramel Latte (Hot / Iced)
Fry T ANTT (kv M/TAR)

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
LRI H GBI EER, T4 T =24 L 3MEY — e ARS%E MBI TR EE T,

750

Solo 750

Doppio 850

750

750

750

800

800

800

800

800



Bottle wines

Sparkling

Montes, Angel Brut, Chile NV
EVFRA, vV N T2y, FY

Graham Beck, Brut, South Africa NV
TINLRNy 7, TYVay b T 7Y5

Champagne

Moet & Chandon, Iméperial Brut NV
EL T VY VYEFEY,TYRITA T Yay b

Lanson, Black Label Brut NV
GV, T T I TIRN T Y2y b

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut NV
Ve s Va, fxa—5_L 7Y 2w b

Taitfinger, Brut Reserve NV
TRz, 7)avy b LEALY

Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel Extra Brut NV

NAR—ZFY Y7, Ty VY INIIAFF7 7Y 2y b

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve NV
¥ AN ITRYy 7, 7V ay b LEALY

Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV
RIUvVx, ARy Fayx

Dom Perignon 2013
Fv _y=3v

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO IZ T BLE AR TAF =2 A LFAEF - ZAR5% E M I E T B EE T,

7000

7600

18000

18000

18000

19000

20000

25000

28000

70000

White

Light & Mideum Bodied
A48 & ST T LIRT «

Japan

Chateau Mercian, Hokushin Chardonnay, Nagano
Tx Ay, METV AT A, B

US.A.

Charles Smith Wines, Kungfu Girl Riesling
Fr =X ZAIR TAVK, AV T— H—=n V=AYV

Acrobat, Pinot Gris
TruaNyh ¥ 7Y

Margerum, Sybarite Sauvignon Blanc
~—YaFh, NIAL V—yr=3Y TV

New Zealand

Paliser Estate, Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc
NP — TRT—F, RARY Y=y TTV

ltaly

Cusumano, Angimbé
IR=R—=), TPV~

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
LR O H GBI A ER, T4 T =24 L3 EY — e A% E MBI T T2 TS,

8000

6800

7500

9000

6400

6500



White

Full Bodied
TILRT o

U.S.A.

Bogle Vineyards, Chardonnay, U.S.A. 7000
A=V TAVY—X, ¥V FH, TAVA

Crossbarn (By Paul Hobbs), Chardonnay Sonoma Coast 12000
IBAN=Y (R=AVFTR), ¥yt V)~ a—Rt

Teeter Titter, Chardonnay Napa Valley 2019 192000
TA—F— by X—, U¥LFL FX Ty —

Australia

Elderton, Chardonnay 7500
IARLY, YRR

DCB Wine, Chardonnay 9800
DCB74 v, ¥ F 4

Chile

Montes, Aloha Chardonnay 6000
EVTR, TAT7 P¥AFSE

France

Fontaine Gagnard, Chassagne Montrachet Ter Cru Les Chenevottes 2011 18000
TAVTA—=R A= —N, ¥ P —=a EVIyiz FAIT ZYa L vaXVUtvh

Domaine Bouchard P & F, Meursault Les Clous 2017 23000
FA—X 7y % —n P&F, LAYV — L 70

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO IZ T BLE AR TAF =2 A LFAEF - ZAR5% E M I E T B EE T,

Red

Light & Mideum Bodied
A48 & ST T LIRT «

U.S.A.

Northwest Wine Company, 99 West Pinot Noir
J=AYITAL TAY hvR=— FAVT4FAY YA+ ¥ JT—

The Hilt, Pinot Noir, St. Rita Hills
¥ eh ¥, JT—, BUERYE BAX

Canada

Cave Spring, Cabernet Franc
TAT RTY T, A=t 75

Australia

Soumah, Select Vineyard Pinot Noir
VU=, kL7t U4 —F ¥ JT—n

New Zealand

Urlar, Gladstone Pinot Noir
T——, 79y A=V ¥ JT—1

France

Mercian Wines, Bordeaux Rouge
ANy vy TAVR, FLF— Lb—Va

Fabrice Vigot, Les Maladiéres, Bourgogne
TJ77IVR Y4, L v FTTF4I—, TLT—==

Louis Jadot, Morey Saint Denis ler Cru Clos des Orms 2013, Bourgogne

N P¥E, EL YV F= P33 2z Zua 57 YL TAT—=2

Italy

Enzo Boglietti, Barbera d’Alba
IVY4 RUZYTA, SAR—F XN

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.

LRI EBLE BR . TAF =2 A LB MES - AR5 % 2 M ST niz i TS,

10500

18000

8000

7600

2000

8500

11000

30000

7000



Red

Full Bodied
TILRT «

Japan

Chateau Mercian, Nagano Merlot
Yy b— Ay, RE Arvw—

U.S.A.

Ultra Violet, Cabernet Sauvignon
TV IANAFL b, ARAFY =T 4 =Y

Decoy (Duckhorn), Merlot
Faf (Byrk—v), Ara—

Robert Mondavi, Bourbon Barrel Aged Cabernet Sauvignon
ON—h BVET 4, N—KY N ZAYE AL V=4 =Y

F.F.Coppola, Diamond Collection Claret
FFavy¥®7, £4¥EvF avryay 7L v

Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018
R KT R, H_VAp V=g =3Y, X Tyl —

Australia

d'Arenberg, d’'Arry’s Original Grenache & Shiraz
=Ly _NT, ) =XF YV FN ITAFyia & ¥ F7—X

Penfolds, Max’'s Shiraz
RYTA—NRK, w9 IR ¥ F—RX

Chile

Montes, Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon
VTR, TAT77 AL V—U4=3YV

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.

LR Ol EBE AR T4 S =2 A 2FIEY e ZAR5% e MEIE TV AEEEET,

10500

7600

8000

8000

10000

42000

7000

9800

6000

Red

Full Bodied
TILRT «

France
Michel Lynch, Prestige St. Emilion, Bordeaux

v YT, TLRT =Y B 7 IVEY, A b—

Philippe & Vincent Jaboulet, Crozes Hermitage, Cotes du Rhoéne
T4V 7 T UrvHy Y¥TL, 7a—X TAIL—Va, a—F T2 B—X

Chateau Chasse Spleen, Bordeaux 2017
V¥ bh— V¥R RT Y=, FALF—

Chateau Lagrange, St. Julien, Bordeaux 2014
X b= TV a, P 2Ty, FF—

Italy
Cusumano, Benuara

VA=), RAT =7

Mastroberardino, Taurasi Radici 2013
YAMARINTA—), R T—Y TT4—F

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time.
RO HERE &R, T4 T =24 L3 EY - ARS%EME ST TS,

8500

11000

15000

22000

6500

14000





