

Recommend Seasonal Cocktails 季節のおすすめカクテル

Fresh Plum Bellini 2000
すもものベリーニ
(すもも、ビーチツリー、シャンパン、グレナデンシロップ)

Mixed Berries&Passion Fruit Mojito 1200
ミックスベリーとパッションフルーツのモヒート
(バカルディホワイト、パッションフルーツシロップ、ミックスベリー、ミント、ソーダ)

## By the Glass

## Sparkling

Montes, Angel Brut, Chile	1300
モンテス, エンジェル ブリュット, チリ	Bottle 7000
黒ぶどう主体のブレンドと長期の熟成、優美でありながら力強いプレミアムスパークリング	

## White

Paliser Estate, Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	1200
バリサーエステート, ペンカロウ ソーヴィニヨンブラン, ニュージーランド	Carafe 4400
ライトボディ 瑞々しい果実味と爽やかな柑橘系の香り	Bottle 6400
Bogle Vineyards, Chardonnay, U.S.A.	1300
ボーグルヴィンヤーズ, シャルドネ, アメリカ	Carafe 4800
フルボディ オーク樽で熟成、豊かな口当たりとクリーミーな風味	Bottle 7000

## Red

d'Arenberg, d'Arry's Original Grenache & Shiraz, Australia	1300
ダーレンベルグ, ダリーズオリジナル グルナッシュ & シラーズ, オーストラリア	Carafe 4800
ミディアムフルボディ フレッシュなベリーやハーブのアロマ、 なめらかでほどよいコク	Bottle 7000
Resonance Vinyard Pinot noir, France	1600
レゾナンス・ヴィンヤード ピノ・ノワール, フランス	Carafe 6200
ミディアムボディ 瑞々しい果実味にまろやかなタンニンを備えたピノ・ノワール。	Bottle 9200
Lucente Luce Della Vite, Merlot&Sangiovese, Italy	1500
ルチェンテ ルーチェ・デッラ・ヴィーテ メルロー&サンジョベーゼ, イタリア	Carafe 5800
フルボディ 香りは力強くブラックチェリーや野イチゴなどの熟れた果実のアロマ	Bottle 8600

All prices are inclusive of tax and are subject to a 5% service charge in dinner time. 上記の価格は消費税を含み、ディナータイムは別途サービス料5%を加算させていただきます。

Beers		Signature Cocktails	
Draft Beer		Premium Martini (Tanqueray No.10) タンカレーナンバーテン プレミアムマティーニ (タンカレーナンバーテン、ノイリーブラット、オリーヴ)	1600
Asahi Super Dry アサヒ スーパードライ	900	Premium Whisky Highball (I.W. Harper 12 Years Old) プレミアムウイスキーハイボール (IWハーパー12 年, ソーダ)	1200
		Gin Tonic (Japanese Kyoto Gin "KINOBI") 京都ドライジン"季の美" ジントニック (季の美, フィーバーツリートニックウォーター, ライム )	1300
		Johnnie's Lemonade ジョニーズレモネード (ピムス, レモンソーダ, ライム )	1100
Non-Alcoholic Beer			
Asahi Dry Zero アサヒ ドライ ゼロ	850	Standard Cocktails	
		Cosmopolitan コスモポリタン (シロック, コアントロー, クランベリージュース, ライムジュース)	1200
Japanese Craft Beer (Bottled 330ml)		Bombay Sapphire Gin Tonic ボンベイサファイア ジントニック (ボンベイサファイア, トニックウォーター, ライム)	1000
0p a		Moscow Mule	1000
Fujizakura Heights Beer, Weizen, Yamanashi 富士桜高原麦酒, ヴァイツェン, 山梨	1200	モスコミュール (ウォッカ, ジンジャーエール, ライム)	
コルーティでまろやかな味わいのホワイトエール		Classic Mojito クラシックモヒート (バカルディホワイト, シロップ, ライム, ミント, ソーダ )	1100
Isekado Brewery, Pale Ale, Mie 伊勢角屋麦酒, ペールエール, 三重 ホップの豊かな香り、コクと苦みのバランスがとれた味わい	1200	Cassis Orange カシスオレンジ ( クレーム・ド・カシス, オレンジジュース )	900
		Spumoni スプモーニ	900
Hitachino Nest Beer, Daidai Ale, Ibaraki	1200	( カンパリ, グレープフルーツジュース, トニックウォーター )	
常陸野ネストビール, だいだいエール, 茨城 茨城県筑波山の特産品「福来みかん」を使用、爽やかな香りと旨み		Fuzzy Navel ファジーネーブル (ピーチツリー, オレンジジュース)	900
		Ching Blue チャイナブルー (ディタ, ブルーキュラソー, グレープフルーツジュース, トニックウォーター)	900
		Cuba River         キューバ リバー         (キャプテンモルガン, コカ・コーラ, ライム )	1000

Whiskies		Whiskies	
Japanese		Blended Scotch	
Fuji-Sanroku Signature Blend 富士山麓 シグニチャーブレンド	1300	Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years Old ジョニー ウォーカー ブラック ラベル 12年	1000
Fuji Single Grain 富士シングルグレーン	1400	Chivas Regal 12 Years Old シーバス リーガル 12年	1100
Single Grain The Chita シングルグレーン 知多	1500	Scotch Single Malt	
Single Malt Yoichi シングルモルト余市	1600	Glenmorrangie 10 Years Old グレンモーレンジィ 10年	1300
		Talisker 10 Years Old タリスカー 10年	1300
Taketsuru Pure Malt 竹鶴 ピュアモルト	1600	Ardbeg 10 Years Old アードベッグ 10年	1300
Miyagikyo	1600	Glen Doronach 12 Years Old グレン ドロナック 12年	1400
宮城峡		The Macallan 12 Years Old マッカラン 12年	2500
Single Malt The Hakushu シングルモルト 白州	1700		
Single Malt The Yamazaki シングルモルト 山崎	1700	American	
		Woodford Reserve ウッドフォードリザーヴ	1200
Hibiki Japanese Harmony 響 ジャパニーズ ハーモニー	1800	I.W. Harper 12 Years Old I.W. ハーパー 12年	1200
		Blanton's ブラントン	1500
Single Malt The Yamazaki 12 Years Old シングルモルト 山崎 12年	3000		

1200

1200

2200

Spirits		Coffee & Tea	
Rum		Coffee (Hot / Iced) コーヒー (ホット/アイス)	750
Bacardi White バカルディ ホワイト	800	Espresso エスプレッソ(シングル/ダブル)	Solo 750 Doppio 850
Captain Morgan Ram キャプテン モルガン スパイストラム	900	Darjeeling (Hot / Iced) ダージリン(ホット/アイス)	750
Appleton Estate 12 Years Old アプルトン エステート 12年	1000	Earl Grey アールグレイ	750
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 años ロン サカパ センテナリオ 23年	1200	Assam アッサム	750
		Chamomile カモミール(ノンカフェイン)	800
Vodka		Jasmine ジャスミン	800
Ciroc シロック	1100	Café Latte (Hot / Iced) カフェラテ(ホット/アイス)	800
Grey Goose グレイ グース	1100	Cappuccino カプチーノ	800
		Caramel Latte (Hot / Iced) キャラメルラテ (ホット/アイス)	800
Gin			
Bombay Sapphire ボンベイ サファイア	900		
Tanqueray No. 10 タンカレー ナンバーテン	1200		
Kinobi Kyoto 京都ドライジン 季の美	1200		
Japanese Craft Gin Roku ジャパニーズクラフトジン 六	1200		

Bottle wines		White	
Sparkling		Light & Mideum Bodied ライト & ミディアムボディ	
Montes, Angel Brut, Chile NV モンテス, エンジェル ブリュット, チリ	7000	Japan	
Graham Beck,Brut,South Africa NV グラハムベック,ブリュット,南アフリカ	7600	Chateau Mercian, Hokushin Chardonnay, Nagano シャトーメルシャン, 北信シャルドネ, 長野	8000
Champagno		U.S.A.	
Champagne  Most & Chanden Imánerial Brut NIV	18000	Charles Smith Wines, Kungfu Girl Riesling チャールズ スミス ワインズ, カンフー ガール リースリング	6800
Moet & Chandon, Iméperial Brut NV モエ エ シャンドン, アンペリアル ブリュット	10000	Acrobat, Pinot Gris アクロバット, ピノ グリ	7500
Lanson, Black Label Brut NV ランソン, ブラックラベル ブリュット	18000	Margerum, Sybarite Sauvignon Blanc マージュラム, シバライト ソーヴィニヨン ブラン	9000
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut NV ヴーヴ クリコ, イエローラベル ブリュット	18000		
Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV テタンジェ, ブリュット レゼルヴ	19000		
Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel Extra Brut NV パイパーエドシック, エッセンシエルエクストラブリュット	20000	New Zealand Paliser Estate, Pencarrow Sauvignon Blanc パリサー エステート, ペンカロウ ソーヴィニヨン ブラン	6400
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Reserve NV シャルル エドシック, ブリュット レゼルヴ	25000		
Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV ボランジェ, スペシャル キュヴェ	28000	Italy	
Dom Perignon 2013 ドンペリニヨン	70000	Cusumano, Angimbé クズマーノ, アンジンベ	6500

10

White		Red	
Full Bodied フルボディ		Light & Mideum Bodied ライト & ミディアムボディ	
U.S.A.		U.S.A.	
Bogle Vineyards, Chardonnay, U.S.A. ボーグル ヴィンヤーズ, シャルドネ, アメリカ	7000	Northwest Wine Company, 99 West Pinot Noir ノースウエスト ワイン カンパニー, ナインティナイン ウエスト ピノ ノワール	10500
Crossbarn (By Paul Hobbs), Chardonnay Sonoma Coast クロスバーン (ポールホブス) , シャルドネ ソノマ コースト	12000	The Hilt, Pinot Noir, St. Rita Hills ザ ヒルト, ピノ ノワール, サンタリタ ヒルズ	18000
Teeter Titter, Chardonnay Napa Valley 2019 ティーター トッター, シャルドネ ナパ ヴァレー	19000		
		Canada	
		Cave Spring, Cabernet Franc ケイヴ スプリング, カベルネ フラン	8000
Australia			
Elderton, Chardonnay	7500	Australia	
エルダトン、シャルドネ		Soumah, Select Vineyard Pinot Noir	7600
DCB Wine, Chardonnay DCBワイン, シャルドネ	9800	ソウマ, セレクト ヴィンヤード ピノ ノワール	
		New Zealand	
		Urlar, Gladstone Pinot Noir	9000
Chile		アーラー, グラッドストーン ピノ ノワール	
Montes, Alpha Chardonnay	6000		
モンテス, アルファ シャルドネ		France	
		Mercian Wines, Bordeaux Rouge メルシャン ワインズ, ボルドー ルージュ	8500
		Fabrice Vigot, Les Maladières, Bourgogne ファブリス ヴィゴ, レ マラディエール, ブルゴーニュ	11000
France		Louis Jadot, Morey Saint Denis 1er Cru Clos des Orms 2013, Bourgogne ルイ ジャド, モレ サン ドニ プルミエ クリュ クロ デ ゾルム, ブルゴーニュ	30000
Fontaine Gagnard, Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru Les Chenevottes 2011 フォンティーヌ ガニャール, シャサーニュ モンラッシェ プルミエ クリュ レ シュヌヴォット	18000		
Domaine Bouchard P & F, Meursault Les Clous 2017 ドメーヌ ブシャール P&F, ムルソー レ クル	23000	Italy	
		Enzo Boglietti, Barbera d'Alba エンツォ ボリエッティ, バルベーラ ダルバ	7000

12

Red		Red	
Full Bodied フルボディ		Full Bodied フルボディ	
Japan		France	
Chateau Mercian, Nagano Merlot シャトー メルシャン, 長野 メルロー	10500	Michel Lynch, Prestige St. Emilion, Bordeaux ミシェル リンチ, プレステージ サンテミリオン, ボルドー	8500
		Philippe & Vincent Jaboulet, Crozes Hermitage, Côtes du Rhône フィリップ エ ヴァンサン ジャブレ, クローズ エルミタージュ, コート デュ ローヌ	11000
U.S.A.			
Ultra Violet, Cabernet Sauvignon ウルトラバイオレット, カベルネソーヴィニヨン	7600	Chateau Chasse Spleen, Bordeaux 2017 シャトー シャス スプリーン, ボルドー	15000
Decoy (Duckhorn), Merlot デコイ (ダックホーン) , メルロー	8000	Chateau Lagrange, St. Julien, Bordeaux 2014 シャトー ラグランジュ, サンジュリアン, ボルドー	22000
Robert Mondavi, Bourbon Barrel Aged Cabernet Sauvignon ロバート モンダヴィ, バーボン バレル エイジド カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン	8000		
F.F.Coppola, Diamond Collection Claret F.F.コッポラ, ダイヤモンド コレクション クラレット	10000		
Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018 ポール ホブス, カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン, ナパ ヴァレー	42000		
Australia		Italy	
		Cusumano, Benuara	6500
d'Arenberg, d'Arry's Original Grenache & Shiraz ダーレンベルグ, ダリーズオリジナル グルナッシュ & シラーズ	7000	クズマーノ、ベヌアーラ	
Penfolds, Max's Shiraz ペンフォールズ, マックス シラーズ	9800	Mastroberardino, Taurasi Radici 2013 マストロベラルディーノ, タウラージ ラディーチ	14000
Chile			
Montes, Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon	6000		

モンテス, アルファ カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン

14